
DATE TEAM CAPTAIN

Monday 31 October MUKbang Sheena Perez

Wednesday 2 November Committee Affair Edwin Lau

Monday 7 November Wow Tigas Wilson Lucente

Wednesday 9 November Has Beans Santosh Muraleedharan

Monday 14 November Eat Cha Sho Tom Wu

Wednesday 16 November Not Fast Not Furius Tiffany Lee

Monday 21 November 3040 Girls Tracey Cui

Wednesday 23 November Hum Sup Kaiwei Wu

Monday 28 November Slice Girls Stephen Bowden

Wednesday 30 November Ye The Bois Yifan Zhang

Monday 5 December Take It Easy Dinesh Atluri

Wednesday 7 December Harbour Rangers Sheena Nazario

Monday 12 December Forrest Hillbillies Phil Stiff

Wednesday 14 December Orewa Kevin Smith

Monday 19 December Wonton Soup Weiren Chua

Wednesday 21 December Almighty Homies Satia Herlambang

DUTY ROSTER - It's Time For SUMMER LEAGUE 2022


